Servo Drive Solutions
0.5 hp - 100 hp Heavy Duty (0.37 kW - 75 kW)
230 V | 460 V
Unidrive SP:
Servo
2 www.emersonindustrial.com/automation
Unidrive SP – Advanced Solutions Platform for Servo Motor Control
N1652E171230

4 Only one of these modules can be used in a Unidrive SP at a time
5 Requires an SM-Application module
Option Description Order Code
Base Drive
Configuration
and
Programming
Cloning and parameter
storage card SMARTCARD1
Configuration software CTSOFT
USB  485 communications
cable CT-USB-CABLE
Keypad to drive cable, 5ft SP-LCD-485-005
Keypad to drive cable, 10ft SP-LCD-485-010
Keypad to drive cable, 15ft SP-LCD-485-015
Keypad to drive cable, 25ft SP-LCD-485-025
Keypad to drive cable, 50ft SP-LCD-485-050
Keypad to drive cable, xxx is cable
length in 5ft increments (max length
100ft)
SP-LCD-485-xxx
Operator
Interface
No keypad option Standard
LED keypad (SP size 1 to 6) SM-KEYPAD2